
CLEVELAND INDIANS
2022 BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2023

VARSITY JUNIOR VARISTY FRESHMEN WHITE

Date Opponent Site Time Date Opponent Site Time Date Opponent Site Time

11/5 Shepherd (Scrim) AWAY 11:00 AM 11/5

11/7 Livingston ( Scrim) AWAY 5:30 PM 11/7

11/11 Aldine AWAY 7:00 PM 11/11 Aldine AWAY 5:45 PM 11/11 Aldine Away 4:30 PM

11/12 Magnolia HOME 1:00 PM 11/12

11/15 Magnolia West HOME 7:00 PM 11/15 Magnolia West HOME 5:45 PM 11/15 Magnolia West HOME 4:30 PM

11/18 Porter AWAY 7:00 PM 11/18 Porter AWAY 5:45 PM 11/18 Porter AWAY 4:30 PM

11/22 Tarkington HOME 12:30 PM 11/22 Tarkington HOME 11:15 PM 11/22 Tarkington HOME 10:00 PM

11/26 OPEN 11/26 OPEN AWAY 11/26 AWAY

11/29 BYE 7:00 PM 11/29 BYE AWAY 5:45 PM 11/29 BYE AWAY 4:00 PM

12/1-12/3 Lufkin Tournament AWAY TBA 12/1-12/3 AWAY 12/1-12/3 AWAY

12/6 College Park AWAY 7:00 PM 12/6 College Park AWAY 5:30 PM 12/6 College Park AWAY 4:00 PM

12/8-12-10 Splendora Tournament AWAY TBA 12/8-12-10 Away 5:45 PM 12/8-12-10 Away 4:30 PM

12/13 Willis AWAY 7:00 PM 12/13 Willis AWAY 5:30 PM 12/13 Willis AWAY 4:00 PM

12/16 The Woodlands HOME 7:00 PM 12/16 The Woodlands HOME 5:30 PM 12/16 The Woodlands HOME 4:00 PM

12/20 Oak Ridge AWAY 1:00 PM 12/20 Oak Ridge AWAY 11:30 AM 12/20 Oak Ridge AWAY 11:30 AM

12/29-30 OPEN TBA 12/29-30 12/29-30

1/4 Conroe AWAY 7:00 PM 1/4 Conroe AWAY 5:30 PM 1/4 Conroe AWAY 4:00 PM

1/7 Grand Oaks HOME 1:00 PM 1/7 Grand Oaks HOME 11:30 AM 1/7 Grand Oaks HOME 10:00 AM

1/11 BYE 1/11 BYE 1/11 BYE

1/14 College Park HOME 1:00 PM 1/14 College Park HOME 11:30 AM 1/14 College Park HOME 10:00 AM

1/18 Caney Creek AWAY 7:00 PM 1/18 Caney Creek AWAY 5:30 PM 1/18 Caney Creek AWAY 4:00 PM

1/21 Willis # HOME 1:00 PM 1/21 Willis HOME 11:30 PM 1/21 Willis HOME 10:00 AM

1/24 The Woodlands AWAY 7:00 PM 1/24 The Woodlands AWAY 5:30 PM 1/24 The Woodlands AWAY 4:00 PM

1/27 Oak Ridge HOME 7:00 PM 1/27 Oak Ridge HOME 5:30 PM 1/27 Oak Ridge HOME 4:00 PM

1/31 New Caney AWAY 7:00 PM 1/31 New Caney AWAY 5:30 PM 1/31 New Caney AWAY 4:00 PM

2/3 Conroe HOME 7:00 PM 2/3 Conroe HOME 5:30 PM 2/3 Conroe HOME 4:00 PM

2/7 Grand Oaks AWAY 7:00 PM 2/7 Grand Oaks AWAY 5:30 PM 2/7 Grand Oaks AWAY 4:00 PM

2/10 Caney Creek * HOME 7:00 PM 2/10 Caney Creek HOME 5:30 PM 2/10 Caney Creek HOME 4:00 PM

2/14 New Caney + HOME 7:00 PM 2/14 New Caney HOME 5:30 PM 2/14 New Caney HOME 4:00 PM

SOPHOMORE FRESHMEN RED

Date Opponent Site Time Date Opponent Site Time

11/11 Aldine AWAY 5:45 PM 11/11 Aldine AWAY 4:30 PM

11/15 HOME 4:30 PM 11/15 Magnolia West HOME 4:30 PM Superintendent: Stephen McCanless

11/18 Porter AWAY 5:45 PM 11/18 Porter AWAY Principal: Dr. Bartholomew Miller

11/22 HOME 11:00 AM 11/22 HOME Athletic Directors: Brian Ricci, Daylyn Harris

11/26 AWAY 11/25 AWAY Athletic Secretary: Jerrie Holloway-Smith

11/29 BYE AWAY 4:30 PM 11/29 BYE AWAY Coaches: Trey McDowell, Jamual Ross, Jaraud Ross, Ivan Williams, Tyler Eidsness

12/1-12/3 AWAY 12/1-12/3 AWAY Athletic Trainers: Chris Cline, Kayla Baker, Jim Riser

12/6 College Park AWAY 4:00 PM 12/6 College Park AWAY 5:30 PM Director of Bands: Kristy Jones

12/8-12-10 Away 4:30 PM 12/8-12-10 Away 4:30 PM Cheer Coach: Iona Brown

12/13 Willis AWAY 4:00 PM 12/13 Willis AWAY 4:00 PM

12/16 The Woodlands HOME 4:00 PM 12/16 The Woodlands HOME 4:00 PM

12/20 Oak Ridge AWAY 11:30 AM 12/20 Oak Ridge AWAY 10:00 AM

12/29-30 12/29-30

1/4 Conroe AWAY 5:30 PM 1/4 Conroe AWAY 4:00 PM

1/7 Grand Oaks HOME 11:30 AM 1/7 Grand Oaks HOME 10:00 AM

1/11 BYE 5:30 PM 1/11 BYE 4:00 PM

1/14 College Park HOME 11:30 AM 1/14 College Park HOME 10:00 AM Denotes District Games 

1/18 Caney Creek AWAY 5:30 PM 1/18 Caney Creek AWAY 4:00 PM Senior Night +

1/21 Willis HOME 11:30 AM 1/21 Willis HOME 10:00 AM Elementry/Middle School Night #

1/24 The Woodlands AWAY 5:30 PM 1/24 The Woodlands AWAY 4:00 PM Teacher Appreciation*

1/27 Oak Ridge HOME 5:30 PM 1/27 Oak Ridge HOME 4:00 PM

1/31 New Caney AWAY 4:00 PM 1/31 New Caney AWAY 4:00 PM Yellow means not confirmed 

2/3 Conroe HOME 5:30 PM 2/3 Conroe HOME 4:00 PM

2/7 Grand Oaks AWAY 5:30 PM 2/7 Grand Oaks AWAY 4:00 PM

2/10 Caney Creek HOME 5:30 PM 2/10 Caney Creek HOME 4:00 PM

2/14 New Caney HOME 4:00 PM 2/14 New Caney HOME 4:00 PM

Cleveland Independent School District
316 East Dallas Cleveland, Texas 77327

Phone: 281-592-8717  Fax: 281-592-8283


